Soft Starter SSXB/SSXA Series
User Manual
V2.3
SANYU
SANYU                   Soft starter SSXB/SSXA serie User Manual
 2
SANYU                   Soft starter SSXB/SSXA serie User Manual
 3

    → If the motor is not connected to the output load terminal, power on, voltage can be measured at
the output power connections. This is inductive voltage. This is normal phenomenon. This inductive
voltage disappears immediately after the motor is connected。
    → During trial running, if the starting effect is not ideal, user can modify the parameter such as
starting mode, current, voltage and time etc. according Table 8-1.
Appendix 1. Specification and Type
SSXA/SSXB/SSXG
                                                                          Table F-1
motor power
（KW)
AC 380V
Rating current
（A）
SSXB SSXA SSXG
7.5 18 SSXB-008-3 SSXA-008-3 SSXG-008-3
15 30 SSXB-015-3 SSXA-015-3 SSXG-015-3
22 45 SSXB-022-3 SSXA-022-3 SSXG-022-3
30 60 SSXB-030-3 SSXA-030-3 SSXG-030-3
37 75 SSXB-037-3 SSXA-037-3 SSXG-037-3
45 90 SSXB-045-3 SSXA-045-3 SSXG-045-3
55 110 SSXB-055-3 SSXA-055-3 SSXG-055-3
75 150 SSXB-075-3 SSXA-075-3 SSXG-075-3
90 180 SSXB-090-3 SSXA-090-3 SSXG-090-3
110 220 SSXB-110-3 SSXA-110-3 SSXG-110-3
132 260 SSXB-132-3 SSXA-132-3 SSXG-132-3
SANYU                   Soft starter SSXB/SSXA serie User Manual
 30
160 320 SSXB-160-3 SSXA-160-3 SSXG-160-3
187 375 SSXB-187-3 SSXA-187-3 SSXG-187-3
200 400 SSXB-200-3 SSXA-200-3 SSXG-200-3
250 480 SSXB-250-3 SSXA-250-3 SSXG-250-3
280 550 SSXB-280-3 SSXA-280-3 SSXG-280-3
320 620 SSXB-320-3 SSXA-320-3 SSXG-320-3
400 780 SSXB-400-3 SSXA-400-3 SSXG-400-3
450 850 SSXB-450-3 SSXA-450-3 SSXG-450-3
500 1000 SSXB-500-3 SSXA-500-3 SSXG-500-3
Note: SSXB-G is the standard cabinet, the circuit diagram show in table F-7
Ordering
● Users should inform the agent the information such as product type, specification, and load when
ordering, for ensuring what you ordered is proper。